
ODENSE GALOP

Fredag  04 Oktober  2024
Første start kl 14.45

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

LENSBARON BERNERS ÆRESPRÆMIE

HM DRONNING INGRIDS MINDELØB

Tvilling Trio

Tvilling Trio

1650

1800

gr

gr

kl 14.45

kl 15.10

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4
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8
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1

2

3
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5

6
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Targaryen   (SWE)

Philosophy     

Orkanen Torkdahl     

Sun Lane     

Lady Lee     

Noble Question     

Mercur     

Big Hunter     

Stratego     

Milliondollarbaby     

Cat's Gambit   (GB)

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

Nikki Sixx     

Speedgirl     

Chadwick   (GB)

Pura Vida     

Fillippas O'Boy   (SWE)

Sugar Crust   (SWE)
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57

55,5

58

56

59

60

53

48

63

57,5

53

63

53

49

60

52

57

52

Evelina  Rönnlund

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Stina  Östlund

Frida  Sandbraaten

Ida-Marie  Drost

Matilde  Kløve

Laura  Vestergaard

Mathilde  Dupuy

Emilia  Hvitved

Melissa  Vesterholm

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Stina  Östlund

Laura  Vestergaard

Mathilde  Dupuy

Frida  Sandbraaten

Evelina  Rönnlund

Emilia  Hvitved

Melissa  Vesterholm

(59)

(57,5)

(59/55)

(58/54)

(62/58)

(64)

(46/42)

(51,5/47,5)

(59,5)

(53/51)

(67)

(56/52)

(53)

(64)

(54)

(56)

(54)


